	ST4	K-41939 ATU TORY WARRA (Individual or Corr	LINTY DEED		
	DBERT JOSEPH F	그는 말 아무는 것이 아무는 것이 있는 것이 없다.			, Grantor,
Re	DBERT JOSEPH FO	EDRICKS AND M	ILLDRED JAN	E FREDRICKS	, husband , Grantee,
conveys and warrante	and wile	Klamath			City
of Klamath Fall	s, Oregon, accord	Lamith County, 0	)regon, more	영화성과 대학수별 전 전 전 전	
described as 10	tron pipe mark	ing the Northeas	st corner of	g the Southerl	y right
HEIGHIS ADDI-	Euclid Avenue, N	01 00° 42' E	ast, 125.41	Leec control of	said
of way line of 8°18' West, 70	Euclid Avenue, N .84 feet; thence f said Tiffany St , North 0° 18' Ea	treit; thence al	ong said rig	of beginning.	
Tiffany Street	, North 0" 18 19				
3					
<b>∼</b>					
	-brange	- FXCEPT.		and rights	of way, and
	a theme and encluding		a of TPU	ULU /	racts and/or
This property is free of Subject to	reservations	and restriction	upon the	land, conc	
Subject to	of liens and encumbrance reservations of record and irrigation and	and restricti those apparen l/or prainage.	ons of the id upon the	1 and, COIL	irements of ORS 93.030
easements liens for	irrigation and	63,5 <u>00.00</u>	(Here C	omply with the requ	irements of ORS 93.030
easements liens for	irrigation and	5 <u>63,500.00</u>	(Here C	omply with the requ	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION (
THIS INSTRUMENT	irrigation and on for this conveyance is T WILL NOT ALLOW I D USE LAWS AND REC	USE OF THE PROPE	Here C FTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT	omply with the requination of the contract of	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION ( TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMENT	irrigation and on for this conveyance is T WILL NOT ALLOW I D USE LAWS AND REC	USE OF THE PROPE	Here C FTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT	omply with the requination of the contract of	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION ( TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT
THIS INSTRUMENT	irrigation and on for this conveyance is T WILL NOT ALLOW I D USE LAWS AND REC	USE OF THE PROPE	Here C FTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT	omply with the requination of the contract of	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION ( TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND REG PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. Mb day of formation bard of directors.	USE OF THE PROPE	Here C FTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT	omply with the requination of the contract of	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION ( TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo	irrigation and	USE OF THE PROPE	Here C FTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT	omply with the requination of the contract of	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION ( TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND REG PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. Mb day of formation bard of directors.	USE OF THE PROPE	(Here c SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY of a corporate (	omply with the required of the	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT and its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo	irrigation and on for this conveyance is T WILL NOT ALLOW I D USE LAWS AND REC PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. day of Alana hard of directors. EPH FOLTYIN	JOF OLDING S 63,500.00 USE OF THE PROPE GUL/ITIONS, BEFORE HECK WITH THE AP 19 90 19 90 19 90 19 90 19 90 19 90 19 90 19 90 10 10 10 10	(Here C S.TY DESCRIBET SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT f a corporate (	omply with the required of the	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO NNING DEPARTMENT ed its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo ROBERT JOS	irrigation and on for this conveyance is T WILL NOT ALLOW I D USE LAWS AND REG PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. day of functions day of functions bard of directors. EFFH FOLATYIN ECON. County of KI	ameth	(Here C S.TY DESCRIBET SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT f a corporate (	omply with the required of the	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO NNING DEPARTMENT ed its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMENT APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this ROBERT JOS STATE OF ORE The Joreso	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND REG PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. And of directors. EPH FOLTYIN EPH FOLTYIN EQN. County of KI GON. County of KI instrument was ac day of Lanuary	Americh	(Here C SETY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY if a corporate if f a corporate if s. STATE OF O ine this by	omply with the required of the	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT and its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMENT APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this Tesolution of its bo ROBERT JOS STATE OF ORE The Abreso this ROBERT I	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND REG PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. Mard of directors. EPH FOLTYIN EPH FOLTYIN EVEN KINGSTUMENT GON, County of KI ing instrument was ac day of January ISSENT: FOLTYN	Americh	(Here C SETY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY if a corporate if f a corporate if s. STATE OF O ine this by	omply with the required of the	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT and its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19
easements liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this ROBERT JOS STATE OF ORE The 40rego this ROBERT J	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND RECO PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES.	Americh	(Here C SFTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY of a corporate of s. STATE OF O The fore this by a corporatio	omply with the required of the	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT ed its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19 corporation.
easenternes liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMENT APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo CODERT JOS STATE OF ORE The 450rego this Zad No EBERTI T	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND RECO PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES.	Americh	(Here C SFTY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY of a corporate of s. STATE OF O The force this by a corporatio Notary Public STATE C	omply with the requination of the requirement of th	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O STRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT ed its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19 corporation.
easenteines liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMEN' APPLICABLE LAN ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this Tesolution of its bo ROBERT JOS STATE OF ORE The Aforego this ROBERT JOS	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND REC PROPERTY SHOULD CO D USES. Mard of directors. Mard of directors. EPH FOIRTYIN EPH FOIRTYIN EVE A Country of KI GON, Country of KI GON, Country of KI INF INSTUMENT WAS AC MARKED FOR FOLLYN Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon 12 19-92 CF 0 R	Ameth	(Here C S. TY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CIT If a corporate 1 	omply with the requination of the requirement of the requirement of the requirement of the record at request of the requirement of the record at request of the requirement of the requirement of the record at request of the requirement of the record at request of the requirement of the record at request of	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION OF TRUMENT, THE PERSO NNING DEPARTMENT ed its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19 corporation.
easenteines liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMENT APPLICABLE LANT ACQUIRING THE IN VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo Content ROBERT JOS STATE OF CRE The 4000000 2000 Notary Public for My commission en After recording m	irrigation and on for this conveyance is D USE LAWS AND REC PROPERTY SHOULD CD D USES. day of Amount bard of directors. EPH FOLTYIN EVE A Country of KI GON, Country of KI GON, Country of KI INF Angerry Component Oregon Spires: 12 19-92 eturn to: Mrs. Harry Fredri	Ameth second sec	(Here c STY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY If a corporate f discrete form STATE OF O The form by by a corporatio Notary Public STATE C	omply with the required of the record at request of the required of the requir	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION OF TRUMENT, THE PERSONNING DEPARTMENT ad its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19 corporation.
easenteines liens for The true considerati THIS INSTRUMENY APPLICABLE LANY ACQUIRING THE I VERIFY APPROVE DATED this resolution of its bo ROBERT JOS ROBERT JOS STATE OF ORE The Abrego this ROBERT JOS	irrigation and on for this conveyance is T WILL NOT ALLOW I D USE LAWS AND REC PROPERTY SHOULD CD D USES. day of Amount for directors. Compared of directors. EPH FOLTYIN EUC A GON. Coughy of KI ing instrument was ac INF Anstrument was ac INF INSTRUMENT FOLTYIN OF 0 7 Oregon opres: 12 19-92 etum to: Mrs. Harry Fredri	A cks 97/501	(Here c STY DESCRIBEI SIGNING OR AC PROPRIATE CITY If a corporate f discrete form STATE OF O The form by by a corporatio Notary Public STATE C	omply with the required of the record at request of the required of the requir	irements of ORS 93.030 MENT IN VIOLATION O TRUMENT, THE PERSO INNING DEPARTMENT ed its name to be signed OWLEDGEMENT was acknowledged befor 19 corporation.

and have a more and the first arrest of the second s

and and a set of a strain a second strain price of the second second second second second second second second